DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
A
A B
B
C
A

IK08
SERVICE PROGRAMS
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: CLH1-LSCS-EDU-MD
CLH – LSCS – ED U – MD –
Model Size/Lumen Package Lumen Output & CCT Dimming Voltage Optics Options
CLH
Linear High Bay
1 15/18/24K
2 24/30/36K
Bold Indicates default setting
LSCS Lumen and CCT
Switchable 3
ED 0-10V to 10% U 120-277V MD Medium
(90°)
distribution
Blank None
ELL25 25W Emergency Battery Pack (CEC
Title 20 Compliant) Installed 2, 4
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Notes:
1 Narrow (55°) and Wide (120° distributions are available by ordering lens accessories and field installing).
2 To determine lumen output in emergency mode multiply the battery pack wattage by the fixture lumens per watt (LPW)
3 4000K/5000K switchable CCT with 4000K CCT as the default setting
4 Fixtures equipped with the ELL25 are not compatible with Surface Mount Kit and Pendant Mount Kit mounting options
MOUNTING AND ACCESSORIES
Order SKU # Image Description
93311609
CLH-LSCS Surface Mount Kit
1. Kit can be used on either size.
2. Not compatible with fixtures that have ELL25 battery pack
installed
93311610
CLH-LSCS Pendant Mount Kit
1. Kit can be used on either size.
2. Not compatible with fixtures that have ELL25 battery pack
installed.
93311611 CLH-LSCS Wire Guard Size 1
93311612 CLH-LSCS Wire Guard Size 2
93311613 CLH-LSCS Medium-LENS Size 1
93311614 CLH-LSCS Medium-LENS Size 2
93311615 CLH-LSCS Wide-LENS Size 1
93311616 CLH-LSCS Wide-LENS Size 2
93311617 CLH-LSCS Narrow-LENS Size 1
93311618 CLH-LSCS Narrow-LENS Size 2
93313943
High Bay Microsensor (PIR)
1. Easy plug-and-play install to front face of fixture.
2. Sensor requires remote if programming is desired.
95059859
High Bay Microsensor Remote
1. Remote allows default settings to be changed.
2. Remote allows daylight and dimming sensor capabilities to
be enabled and programmed.
93302310 5ft Y-Cable/Hook Y- Cable/ Hooks (Pair)
1. To be installed using V clips
included with each fixture. Only
requires (1) Y-Cable Hook per
fixture.
93302311 10ft Y-Cable/Hook
93306699 15ft Y-Cable/Hook
93306750 20ft Y-Cable/Hook
ACCESSORY ORDERING GUIDE
=  Service Program
Limit of 100 Luminaries
Gray Shading
CLH-LSCS
LUMEN & CCT SWITCHABLE LINEAR HIGH BAY
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 6
 Rev 12/03/24
COL_CLH_SPEC_R04
Lens
Bottom View
Side View End View
Top View
A
A B
B
C
A
B C
A
A B
B
C
A
B C
Size Length (A)
inches (mm)
Width (B)
inches (mm)
Height (C)
inches (mm)
1 23.00" (584.2) 10.25" (260.4) 1.75" (44.6)
2 31.00" (787.4) 10.25" (260.4) 1.75" (44.6)
DIMENSIONS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Sensor Coverage
Ø2.1" (54mm)
0.74" (19mm)
1.0" (26mm)
1.6 - 3 Ft/s
(0.5-1.0M/S)
Ceiling Mounted
This figure indicates the
maximum distance at the
highest mounting height
with 100% sensitivity
Well Detected Area
Ceiling Height
Feet (Meters)
33�
(10m)
33�
(10m)
0�
(0m)
6.5� (2m)
Possibly Detected Area
13� (4m)
20� (6m)
26� (8m)
33� (10m)
39� (12m)
1.6 - 3 Ft/s